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Column 1 
Name 

Armstrong, Donn James 
Beatson, Michael William Guy 
Bosworth, Peter John 
Chisnall, Allan William 
Crampton, Edwin John 
Cunneen, Paul James 
Engelbrecht, Robert Lester 
Evans, Roy Norman 
Fairbrother, Ian Ross 
Fitzgerald, Edward Thomas 
Gilchrist, Peter John 
Hood, Tony Bernard 
Jeffrey, Robin Eric 
Johnson, Allen Gerald 
Kinvig, John Walter 
Lumsden, George William 
McLeod, Colin Malcolm 
Mitchell, William Herbert Bruce 
Montgomery, David Ray 
Morton, Gerald Austin 
O'Connor, Jane Kathryn 
Polson, Ross William 
Reid, Charles Gibson 
Schrader, Lindsay Grant 
Sim, Alan James 
Ward-Smith, Raymond Alan 
Wills, Alexander Leslie 
Wilson, Ronald Bruce 

Aldis, John Charles 
Aslin, Mark 
Barlow, John Innes 
Barnsley, Derek Michael 
Barron, Grant Russell 
Bodger, Brendon Maxwell 
Bragan, Jennifer Denise 
Bragan, Richard Kenneth 
Brown, Paul Andrew 
Burns, Graeme Errington 
Butterworth, Geoffrey Ross 
Cairns, Stephen Gerard 
Cameron, Ian Ross 
Chapman, Anthony Gerard 
Cotton, John Douglas 
Crighton, Timothy Alan 
D' Arey, Brian Edward 
Davey, Kevin Robert 
Dawson, Graeme Stanley 
Dench, Barry 
Dow, Mark Stephen 
Dunckley, John 
Familton, Ian Philip 
Fletcher, John Archibald 
Govan, lain James 
Guild, Warwick Duckworth 
Harrington, William Owen 
Harvey, Ian George 
Jackson, Peter Noel Lees 
Johnson, David Robert 
Jones, Gordon 
Justice, Erle William 
Laing, Alexander Philip 
Langrish, Neville John 
Moore, Malcolm Frederick 
Murray, Philip Hunter 
Oakley, Robert Edward Norman 
Orchiston, Jeffrey Kenneth 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Column 2 
Address 

SOUTH CANTERBURY 

P.O. Box 41 Pleasant Point, South Canterbury 
Housing Corporation Private Bag, Timaru 
P.O. Box 324, Timaru 
P.O. Box 6, Timaru 
P.O. Box 174, Ashburton 
338 Havelock Street, Ashburton 
P.O. Box 255, Ashburton 
P.O. Box 255, Ashburton 
P.O. Box 6, Timaru 
P.O. Box 843, Timaru 
P.O. Box 194, Ashburton 
P.O. Box 564, Timaru 
P.O. Box 520, Timaru 
P.O. Box 6, Timaru 
33 Albert Street, Ashburton 
RD 1, Ashburton 
15 Oak Grove, Ashburton 
Levels R.D. 4, Timaru 
P.O. Box 52, Ashburton 
P.O. Box 36, Timaru 
P.O. Box 6, Timaru 
1 Road, Ashburton 
P.O. Box 38, Timaru 
P.O. Box 843, Timaru 
"Willowbrook" R.D. 1, Ashburton 
P.O. Box 564, Timaru 
P.O. Box 6, Timaru 
P.O. Box 38, Timaru 

OTAGO 

P.O. Box 311, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 962, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 311, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 
19 Main Road Fairfield, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 60, Alexandra 
9 Hereford Street Roslyn, Dunedin 
9 Hereford Street Roslyn, Dunedin 
29 Gebbie Street Kinmont, Mosgiel, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 7024, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 221, Dunedin 
12 Sutcliffe Street, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 5411 Moray Place, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 3 Ranfurly, Otago 
18 Ross Street, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 215, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 5019, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 488, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 215, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 5411 Moray Place, Dunedin 
No. 10 O.R.D., Oamaru 
P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 
52 Glendevon Place, Dunedin 
108 Elgin Road Mornington, Dunedin 
5 Henry Street Maori Hill, Dunedin 
86A Church Street Mosgiel, Otago 
Roslyn Village Mall 291 Highgate, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 215, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 962, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 311, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 5700, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 24, Oamaru 
P.O. Box 247, Alexandra 
P.O. Box 35, Clyde 
P.O. Box 100, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 497, Dunedin 

No. 73 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 

29/10/69 
3/06/74 

11/12/87 
4/09/83 
4/01/68 

17/05/85 
17/02/77 
10/04/79 

9/06/80 
13/10/74 
22/12/73 
5/01/85 
7/04/83 
8/04/64 
4/04/63 
7/04/78 

13/08/81 
23/10/63 

2/06/74 
8/08/80 

10/04/89 
12/05/84 
19/05/49 
5/05/84 

14/01/71 
12/07/68 

3/07/88 
15/08/75 

24/12/80 
25/07/75 

2/03/71 
28/08/80 
22/01/90 
10/02/84 
18/01/87 
2/05/87 

31/08/89 
22/03/60 
12/06/81 
9/07/86 

12/06/77 
13/11/86 
21/11/75 
16/04/89 
27/05/71 
12/07174 
15/04/58 
30/12/71 
22/01/90 
18/12/76 
18/03/74 
25/06/73 

8/09/84 
14/05/72 
23/10/63 

7 /01/82 
8/04/83 
1/03/82 

25/05/73 
5/04/67 
2/04/65 

10/01/74 
22/12/73 

9/06/83 
15/02/61 

2/04/70 


